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Vorname

Tobias
Jessie
Aila

Isaac
Joseline
Constanin
Serafin
Corinne
Roman
Marvin
Nicolas
India
Diego
Carmen
Preami
Jakob
Toa
Samuel
Katharina
Sinuhe

Vorname

Felix

Pia
Christine
Bruno
Yves
Esther
Peter

Name

Gerteis

Rado

Stulz

Mpc Cullough
Rinderknecht
Guenther
Huber

Furrer
Domenig
Walti

Ladera
Matheson
Kaiser
Bachmann
Uthayavathanan
Heyde
Laderach
Maller
Winkler

Haas
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Distanz Scheibe

30m
20m
20m
30.m
30 m
10m
10m
20m
20m
10 m
30 m
20m
30m
10m
30m
10m
20m
20m
30m
10m

120 cm
80 cm
80 cm
120 cm
120 cm
60 cm
60 cm
80 cm
80 cm
60 cm
120 cm
80 cm
120 cm
60 cm
120 cm
60 cm
80 cm
80 cm
120 cm
60 cm
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Punkte

293
281
280
301
271
261
256
255
238
229
222
221
216
211
212
211
195
177
172

118 (18 Pfeile)

ull 201 6

Sor’nmerturmer 2 J

Ranghste E rwachsene

Name

Rinderknecht
Burlein
Berger
Lauper
Baumgartner
Sopinski
Gamiger
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Distanz Scheibe

30m
30 m
30m
30m
a0om
20 m
20 m

120 cm
120 cm
120 cm
120 cm
120 cm
20 cm
B0 cm

Punkte

302
277
273
297
268
224
151

Faktor

Punktzahl

Schiessart Rangliste

1.083
1.083
1.083
1
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.095
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083
1.083

317
304
303
301
293
283
277
276
258
248
240
239
234
231
230
229
211
192
186
128

Punktzahl

Faktor
Schiessart Rangliste

1.083 327
1.083 300
1.095 299

1 297
1.083 290
1.083 243
1.095 165



